
MENU

OPENING HOURS 

FROM MONDAY TO SUNDAY 

DU LUNDI AU DIMANCHE 

VAN MAANDAG TOT ZONDAG

LUNCH - DÉJEUNER
12H00 - 14H00

DINNER - DÎNER
18H00 - 22H00



MINI SHRIMP CROQUETTES, WITH KIMCHI MAYONNAISE € 19.00

LET'S GET IT STARTED

MINI CROQUETTES AUX CREVETTES GRISES, MAYONNAISE AU KIMCHI

MINI GRIJZE GARNAALKROKETTEN, EN KIMCHI MAYONAISE

MENU

FILLET OF SMOKED SALMON WITH CREAM CHEESE AND
MARINATED GINGER AND WAKAME 

€ 19.00

CŒUR DE SAUMON FUMÉ, FROMAGE BLANC ET GINGEMBRE MARINÉ,
ET WAKAME

GEROOKT ZALMHART, ROOMKAAS, GEMARINEERDE GEMBER 
EN WAKAME

CAESAR SALAD, CLASSIC OR WITH SCAMPI + 4€ € 19.00
SALADE CÉSAR CLASSIQUE - OU AVEC SCAMPIS +4€

KLASSIEKE CAESARSALADE - OF MET SCAMPI+ 4€

ONION SOUP WITH CHEESE CROUTONS € 19.00

SOUPE À L'OIGNON ET AUX CROÛTONS DE FROMAGE

UIENSOEP MET KAASCROUTONS

BEEF CARPACCIO SERVED WITH FOCACCIA, MOZZARELLA
MOUSSE & LEMON-INFUSED OIL 

€ 19.00

CARPACCIO DE BŒUF AVEC FOCCACIA, MOUSSE DE MOZZARELLA ET
HUILE INFUSÉ AU CITRON

RUNDSCARPACCIO , FOCCACIA, MOZZARELLA MOUSSE, CITROENOLIE 

SCAMPI, CAULIFLOWER, GARLIC BUTTER AND TOMATO
STIR-FRY

€ 19.00

POÊLÉE DE SCAMPIS, CHOU-FLEUR, BEURRE À L’AIL ET TOMATES

GEBAKKEN SCAMPI'S, BLOEMKOOL, LOOKBOTER, TOMATEN



THIS MORNING’S CATCH

SIT AND SIP
SOUP OF THE DAY € 10.00
SOUPE DU JOUR

SOEP VAN DE DAG

SEA BREAM FILLET WITH LEMONGRASS, VEGETABLE
STIR-FRY AND BASMATI RICE  

€ 27.00

FILET DE DAURADE À LA CITRONNELLE, WOK DE LÉGUMES ET
RIZ BASMATI

ZEEBRASEM FILET MET CITROENGRAS, WOKGROENTEN EN
BASMATIRIJST

SALMON STEAK SERVED WITH SPINACH AND CREAMED
POTATOES WITH LEMON CONFIT

€ 25.00

PAVÉ DE SAUMON, ÉPINARDS ET MOUSSELINE DE POMME DE
TERRE AU CITRON 

ZALMSTEAK, SPINAZIE, AARDAPPELMOUSSELINE MET
GEKONFIJTE CITROEN

CARNIVORE'S CHOICE

BEEF ENTRECOTE STEAK 300G SERVED WITH A SEASONAL
VEGETABLE MEDLEY, PISTACHIOS AND FRIES PEPPER SAUCE
OR BEARNAISE SAUCE

€ 32.00

ENTRECÔTE DE BŒUF 300G, JARDINIÈRE DE LÉGUMES DE SAISON,
PISTACHES ET FRITES SAUCE POIVRE OU SAUCE BÉARNAISE

ENTRECOTE VAN RUNDVLEES 300G, MET SEIZOENGROENTEN,
PISTACHENOTEN EN FRIETEN PEPERSAUS OF BEARNAISESAUS

LOCAL BEEF STEAK WITH FRIED ONIONS € 32.00

STEAK DE BOEUF LOCAL AUX OIGNONS FRITS

LOKALE BIEFSTUK MET GEBAKKEN UIEN



LAMB SHANK COOKED IN A HONEY AND SPICE CONFIT SERVED
WITH SPICY BULGUR 

€ 28.00

LINGUINE, SAUTÉED VEGETABLES WITH CURRY & RED
CHILI, SERVED WITH CHICKEN +3€ OR SCAMPI +4€

€ 18.00

SEA BURGER: BREADED FISH, ICEBERG LETTUCE, RED ONIONS
AND TARTAR SAUCE

€ 22.00

DUCK BREAST FILET WITH OYSTER MUSHROOMS € 28.00
MAGRET DE CANARD AUX PLEUROTES 

EENDENBORST MET OESTERZWAMMEN

ORGANIC CHICKEN SUPREME SERVED WITH RISOTTO,
CHANTERELLES, BABY SPINACH LEAVES AND 
PAN-FRIED CHESTNUTS 

€ 28.00

BIOLOGISCH GEVOGELTE SUPRÊME, RISOTTO, CANTHARELLEN,
SPINAZIESCHEUTEN EN GEBAKKEN KASTANJES

SUPRÊME DE VOLAILLE BIO, RISOTTO, GIROLLES, POUSSES D’ÉPINARDS ET
CHÂTAIGNES POÊLÉES

FLEMISH BEEF STEW WITH FRIES € 26.00

CARBONADE À LA FLAMANDE ET FRITES

STOOFVLEES MET FRIETEN

SOURIS D’AGNEAU CONFITE AU MIEL ET ÉPICES, BOULGOUR ÉPICÉ 

MET HONING EN KRUIDEN GEKONFIJTE LAMSSCHENKEL, PIKANTE BULGUR

LINGUINE, WOK DE LÉGUMES AU CURRY ET PIMENT ROUGE, 
AIGUILLETTE DE POULET +3€ OU SCAMPIS +4€

LINGUINE, GROENTEWOK MET CURRY EN RODE CHILIPEPER, KIP
AIGUILLETTE +3€ OF SCAMPI +4€

SPICE IT UP

BETWEEN BREAD

BURGER DE LA MER : POISSON PANÉ, SALADE ICEBERG, OIGNONS ROUGES
ET SAUCE TARTARE

ZEEBURGER: GEPANEERDE VIS, IJSBERG SALADE, RODE UIEN EN TARTAARSAUS



CURED HAM, TOMATO, MUSHROOM AND MOZZARELLA PIZZA € 18.00

BEEF BURGER ROSSINI STYLE, TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE € 28.00

PIZZA AU JAMBON CRU, TOMATE, CHAMPIGNON ET MOZZARELLA

PIZZA MET RAUWE HAM, TOMAAT, PADDESTOELEN EN MOZZARELLA

GREEK BURGER: CHICKEN OR BLACK ANGUS +3€, FETA CHEESE,
GREEK SAUCE, MARINATED ONIONS AND ICEBERG LETTUCE

€ 22.00

GRECO-BURGER: KIP OF BLACK ANGUS +3€, FETA KAAS, GRIEKSE SAUS,
INGEMAAKTE UIEN EN IJSBERG SALADE

BURGER GREC : POULET OU BLACK ANGUS +3€, FETA, SAUCE À LA GRECQUE,
OIGNONS MARINÉS ET SALADE ICEBERG

BURGER DE BŒUF FAÇON ROSSINI, MAYONNAISE À LA TRUFFE

ROSSINI-STIJL RUNDVLEESBURGER, TRUFFELMAYONAISE

SCAMPI, TOMATO, MUSHROOM AND MOZZARELLA PIZZA € 19.00

PIZZA AUX SCAMPIS, TOMATE, CHAMPIGNON ET MOZZARELLA

PIZZA MET SCAMPI'S, TOMAAT, PADDESTOELEN EN MOZZARELLA 

THE ITALIAN WAY

CLASSIC LASAGNA € 21.00
LASAGNE CLASSIQUE
KLASSIEKE LASAGNE 

DELICIOUS BEEF BURGER 
DÉLICIEUX BURGER AU BŒUF 
HEERLIJKE BURGER VAN RUNDVLEES 

VANILLA ICECREAM, CHANTILLY AND CHOCOLATE CHIPS
CRÈME GLACÉE À LA VANILLE, CHANTILLY ET 
PÉPITES DE CHOCOLAT
VANILLE IJS MET SLAGROOM EN CHOCOLADESNIPPERS

LITTLE EXPLORER MENU
€16 COMPLIMENTARY  BETWEEN 0 & 12 YRS OLD*

*CHILDREN & PARENTS ARE  TO BE ACCOMODATED IN THE HOTEL
*CHILDREN NEEDS TO BE ACCOMPANIED BY ONE PAYING PARENT
*MAXIMUM 4 CHILDREN



VANILLA MASCARPONE CREAM (TIRAMISU) WITH A COFFEE AND
AMARETTO FLAVOURED BISCUIT, COCOA 

€ 11.00

CRÈME VANILLE AU MASCARPONE (TIRAMISU), BISCUIT GOÛT CAFÉ 
ET AMARETTO, CACAO

VANILLE-MASCARPONECRÈME (TIRAMISU), KOEKJE MET KOFFIESMAAK,
AMARETTO, CACAO 

SMALL BOARD WITH A SELECTION OF MATURE BELGIAN
CHEESES & SEASONAL CHUTNEY 

€ 16.00

PETITE PLANCHE DE FROMAGES BELGES AFFINÉS, CHUTNEY DE SAISON

PLANKJE MET BELEGEN BELGISCHE KAZEN, SEIZOENSCHUTNEY 

THE SWEETEST THING

CHOCOLATE FONDANT AND SALTED BUTTER CARAMEL € 10.00

MOELLEUX AU CHOCOLAT ET CARAMEL AU BEURRE SALÉ

CHOCOLADE MOELLEUX MET ZOUTE KARAMEL

DAME BLANCHE
DAME BLANCHE

LEMON MERINGUE FINGER
ÉCLAIR AU CITRON MERINGUÉ

CITROEN-MERINGUE VINGER  

€ 11.00

€ 11.00

POIRE BELLE HÉLÈNE REVISITED WITH CHOKOTOFF TOFFEE € 11.00

POIRE BELLE-HÉLÈNE REVISITÉE, SAUCE CHOKOTOFF KLEIN

POIRE BELLE HÉLÈNE RESIVITED, CHOKOTOFFSAUS KLEIN



ALLERGENS

ALL OUR PRICES ARE SERVICE, AND VAT INCLUDED.



DRINKS
BUBBLES

WINES

CAVA - BY THE GLASS
€ 10.00CAVA DE PRO BRUT

CAVA - BOTTLE
€ 45.00CAVA DE PRO BRUT

CHAMPAGNE - BOTTLE
€ 75.00HEIDSICK MONOPOLE

€ 95.00POMMERY ROYAL

€ 115.00POMMERY ROYAL ROSE

WHITE WINE - BY THE GLASSS
€ 8.00ANNE DE JOYEUSE, ORIGINAL CHARDONNAY

€ 8.50MIO PASSO PINOT GRIGIO

€ 8.00LES CROISIÈRE SAUVIGNON

RED WINE - BY THE GLASSS
€ 8.50ANNE DE JOYEUSE, ORIGINAL CABERNET SAUVIGNON

€ 8.50THE WINE PEOPLE, INTEGRO PRIMITIVO

€ 7.50LES CROISIÈRE MERLOT

ROSÉ WINE - BY THE GLASS
€ 8.50ANNE DE JOYEUSE, FRENCH DÉFILÉ

WHITE WINE - BOTTLE
€ 42.00ANNE DE JOYEUSE, ORIGINAL CHARDONNAY

€ 42.00MIO PASSO PINOT GRIGIO

€ 38.00LES CROISIÈRE PAYS D'OC SAUVIGNON

€ 58.00POUILLY FUMÉ LES CHAILLOUX SILEX

€ 42.00SARAH SELECTIONS, LATIDO DE SARA CRIANZA
GRENACHE



WINES
RED WINE - BOTTLE

€ 42.00THE WINE PEOPLE, INTEGRO PRIMITIVO

€ 59.00FONTAINE DU CLOS, VACQUERYAS REFLETS DE L'ÂME

€ 38.00LES CROISIÈRES MERLOT SIRAH

€ 40.00ANNE DE JOYEUSE, ORIGINAL CABERNET SAUVIGNON

€ 40.00SARAH SELECTIONS, LATIDO DE SARA CRIANZA 

ROSÉ WINE - BOTTLE
€ 49.00M DE MINUTY PROVENCE

€ 42.00ANNE DE JOYEUSE, FRENCH DÉFILÉ

APPERITIF
€ 12.00APÉROL SPIRITZ

€ 9.00PINEAU DE CHARENTE

€ 9.00CAMPARI 

€ 9.00RICARD

€ 8.00MARTINI BLANC

MARTINI ROUGE

KIR (VIN BLANC)

SHERRY TIO PEPE

PORTO BLANC

PORTO ROUGE

€ 8.00

€ 9.50

€ 9.00

€ 9.00

€ 9.00

GIN & TONIC
€ 13.00BOMBAY DRY GIN & FEVER ORIGINAL TONIC 

€ 15.00HENDRICKS GIN &FEVER ORIGINAL TONIC  

€ 14.00TANQUERAY & FEVER ORIGINAL TONIC

€ 14.00BULLDOG GIN & FEVER MEDITER TONIC

€ 13.00BROKERS GIN & FEVER MEDITER TONIC

AMAZONIAN GIN PEROU & FEVER EDELFLOWER TONIC

ZUIDAM DUTCH GIN P-B & FEVER CLEMENTINE TONIC

€ 15.00

€ 13.00

€ 14.00ROKU GIN JAPON & FEVER EDELFLOWER TONIC

GIN MARE FRENCH & FEVER ORIGINAL TONIC

GIN BELGE BUS RASPBERRY 511 & FEVER ORIGINAL
TONIC

€ 15.00

€ 15.00



SPIRIT
VODKA

€ 9.00ABSOLUT VODKA

€ 14.00CIROC VODKA

WHISKY & WHISKEY
€ 9.00JOHNNIE WALKER RED

€ 12.00JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

€ 14.00CHIVAS 12 Y

€ 14.00GLENFIDDICH 12 Y

€ 9.00JAMESON

€ 11.00JACK DANIELS

€ 15.00OBAN 14 Y

LAGAVULIN 16 Y

TALISKER 10 Y

€ 16.00

€ 14.00

RHUM
€ 9.00HAVANA RUM 3 Y

€ 12.00HAVANA RUM 7 Y

€ 18.00ZCAPA RUM 23 Y

€ 12.00BARCELO RUM IMPERIAL

TEQUILA
€ 8.00TEQUILA JOSE CUERVO REP 

LIQUEURS
€ 9.00LIMONCELLO BONGIORNO

€ 9.00GRAPPA PILZER

€ 9.00BAILEYS

€ 9.00AMARETTO

€ 10.00COINTREAU

GRAND MARNIER

JAGERMEISTER

€ 12.00

€ 8.00

€ 10.00COURVOISIER VS

REMI MARTIN VSOP

CALVADOS CHT DU BREUIL

€ 13.00

€ 12.00

H BY HINE FINE CHAMP € 14.00

€ 12.00SAMALENS ARMA 3 Y 

POIRE WILLIAMS BIERCET € 12.00



COCKTAIL

MOCKTAIL
€ 8.00GIN AND TONIC FREE

€ 13.00AMERICAN MOSCUW MULE 

€ 13.00COSMOPOLITAIN

€ 13.00BOURBON SOUR

€ 13.00BLOODY MARY 

€ 13.00SIDE CAR

HARA-KIRI € 13.00

BEERS
BOTTLES

€ 6.00CARLSBERG 

€ 6.00JUPILER NA  

€ 6.50DUVEL

€ 7.00KWAK 

€ 6.50LEFFE BRUNE  

€ 7.00TRIPLE KARMELIET  

€ 7.00GRIMBERGEN BLONDE  

TRIPLE WESTMALLE  

KRIEK LINDEMANS  

€ 7.00

€ 7.00

€ 7.00ROCHEFORT 8° 

CHIMAY BLEU € 7.00

DRAUGHT 33CL
€ 5.00STELLA

€ 6.50LEFFE BLONDE 

€ 6.00HOEGAARDEN BLANCHE  

DRAUGHT 50CL
€ 8.00STELLA

€ 9.00LEFFE BLONDE 

€ 9.00HOEGAARDEN BLANCHE  



SOFTS

SODA € 4.50

COCA COLA / COCA COLA ZERO

FANTA

SPRITE

ICE TEA LIPTON

GINGER BEER

FEVER TONIC € 5.00

ORIGINAL

EDELFLOWER

CLEMENTINE

MEDITERRANEAN 

FRUIT JUICE € 4.50

MARACUJA

PINEAPPLE

GRAPEFRUIT

TOMATO

NATURAL JUICE € 6.00

ORANGE

APPLE

WATER
€ 3.50SPA 25CL REINE 

€ 6.50SPA 50CL REINE

€ 3.50SPA 25CL INTENSE

€ 6.50SPA 50CL INTENSE



COFFEE
€ 3.50EXPRESSO

€ 4.00DOUBLE EXPRESSO

€ 3.50COFFEE

€ 4.00DÉCAFÉINÉ

€ 4.00CAPPUCCINO

€ 4.50LATTE MACCHIATO

HOT CHOCOLATE
€ 4.50HOT CHOCO

TEA
€ 4.00TEA INFUSION

€ 4.50FRESH MINT TEA


